
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 JANUARY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

82 1 CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE Various1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0006

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

8

9

10

5

16

6

11

R/E

3

15

R/E

13

4

17

R/E

R/E

R/E

20

WHOLE NOTES

101 PEACEFUL CLASSICS

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

THE ESSENTIAL

STAR WARS: THE RISE OF SKYWALKER (ORIGINAL MOTIO…

THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

PEACEFUL PIANO

THE PRINCESS AND THE PIANO

DUET

HAPPY DAYS

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

THE THREE TENORS - 30TH ANNIVERSARY VERSION - LIVE…

THIRTEEN WAYS TO LOOK AT BIRDS

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS

LIONHEART: MORE PEACEFUL PIANO MELODIES

LIVE IN PRAGUE

PIANO BOOK

THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS

Various

Various

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Yo-Yo Ma

John Williams

Grigoryan Brothers

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Van-Anh Nguyen

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Aled Jones

Luciano Pavarotti, Placido Domingo & Jo…

Paul Kelly, James Ledger

Christian Li & Melbourne Symphony Orc…

Stephan Moccio

Hans Zimmer

Lang Lang

The Three Tenors

ACL/SME

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

1

4

6

1

3

13

14

65

66

34

19

119

242

11

7

70

94

46

43

18

9

38

74

70

ABCL0004

PC0012

3523365

19075988482

8743994

4855753

0809959

4827942

4856617

ABCL0005

5487980

4809113

0743999

GAWD028S

4851824

3862198

0416702

4797441

4669992

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




