

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

							N.C. O. LANILL	
AR	IA	COF	RE C	LASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	WEEK C	OMMENCI	NG 3 JANU	ARY, 2022
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	8	1	CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0006
2	1	13	1	WHOLE NOTES	Various		ACL/SME	ABCL0004
3	8	14	1	101 PEACEFUL CLASSICS	Various		ACL/ORCH	PC0012
4	9	65	1	DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL	Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DEC/UMA	3523365
5	10	66	5	THE ESSENTIAL	Yo-Yo Ma		SMC/SME	19075988482
6	5	34	1	STAR WARS: THE RISE OF SKYWALKER (ORIGINAL MOTIO	John Williams		WALT/UMA	8743994
7	16	19	1	THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4855753
8	6	119	1	MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchest	ra	UCJ/UMA	0809959
9	11	242	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
10	R/E	11	1	THE PRINCESS AND THE PIANO	Van-Anh Nguyen		DEC/UMA	4856617
11	3	7	3	DUET	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0005
12	15	70	1	HAPPY DAYS	Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchest	ra	UCJ/UMA	5487980
13	R/E	94	1	THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES	Aled Jones		ACL/UMA	4809113
14	13	46	1	THE THREE TENORS - 30TH ANNIVERSARY VERSION - LIVE	Luciano Pavarotti, Placido Domingo & Jo		DEC/UMA	0743999
15	4	43	2	THIRTEEN WAYS TO LOOK AT BIRDS	Paul Kelly, James Ledger		DEC/UMA	GAWD028S
16	17	18	1	VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS	Christian Li & Melbourne Symphony Orc.		DEC/UMA	4851824
17	R/E	9	4	LIONHEART: MORE PEACEFUL PIANO MELODIES	Stephan Moccio		DEC/UMA	3862198
18	R/E	38	6	LIVE IN PRAGUE	Hans Zimmer		UCJ/UMA	0416702
19	R/E	74	1	PIANO BOOK	Lang Lang		DGR/UMA	4797441
20	20	70	3	THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS	The Three Tenors		DEC/UMA	4669992